Partenti: 19

Equiresults

Binomi Partiti: 19

CLASSIFICA

Pos

1

Tes.

5

46

21

24

9

43

47

32

31
20

33
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30

42
39

Cavaliere

ENGELKE BERNWARD
BERLIN

PIETROSANTI PIETRO
ROMA A

SEJOURNE JEAN BAPTISTE
PARIS

BAEKE MARC

PARIS

MAZZUCCONI| BARBARA
ROMA B

MARSICOLA ROBERTO
ROMA A

PASSADORE GIOVANNA
ROMA A

LEGUE CHRISTOPHE
HOMBERGER ERNST-FRIEDER
BERLIN

BLANKE RALF

BERLIN

WIESTER CHRISTIAN R.
BLANKE RALF

HILGERS HANNE
SCHEIBNER RALF
GERMAIN ARNAUD
LORENZ PETER
ENGELKE BERNWARD
BUSBANI PIETRO

ROMA B

SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO

Classifica N.1 CSIV H.110 SMALL TOUR SPECIAL TWO PHASE

03/10/2025

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5)

Altezza: 110 cm
Campo: GIULIO CESARE
Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo
QUIZDUELL

sul
ESPION DE TURAN
HARRY DE LA LIE
WIKILEAKS
ZARCOS BELLINI

BUMBLEBEE 21
CODEX D'ELLE

OLYMPIC DREAM 8

GOLDPERLE

MY DREAM 18
CANDY-BLUE

TOM DOOLEY 26
AMIRAB 3

SANDREO BELLEETOILE Z
UNAI

VINCENT RED

FAIRFAX NIEUWMOED
KADANA H

Pen.

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
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0/1

0/4

0/4
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8/0
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22/11

N.P.

Punti

)
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Tempo

31.63
32.89
34.41
35.56
36.25
37.18

41.83
43.48

31.22

323

36.55
38.39
41.85
43.53
34.17
41.82
56.64

53.44
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