

Classifica N.1 CSIV H.110 SMALL TOUR SPECIAL TWO PHASE 03/10/2025

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5) Altezza: 110 cm Campo: GIULIO CESARE Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: 19

Binomi Partiti: **19**

CLASSIFICA

os	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	5	ENGELKE BERNWARD BERLIN	QUIZDUELL	0/0	0	31.63
2	46	PIETROSANTI PIETRO ROMA A	snī	0/0	0	32.89
3	21	SEJOURNE JEAN BAPTISTE PARIS	ESPION DE TURAN	0/0	0	34.41
4	24	BAEKE MARC PARIS	HARRY DE LA LIE	0/0	0	35.56
5	9	MAZZUCCONI BARBARA ROMA B	WIKILEAKS	0/0	0	36.25
5	43	MARSICOLA ROBERTO ROMA A	ZARCOS BELLINI	0/0	0	37.18
7	47	PASSADORE GIOVANNA ROMA A	BUMBLEBEE 21	0/0	0	41.83
3	32	LEGUE CHRISTOPHE	CODEX D'ELLE	0/1	0	43.48
•	19	HOMBERGER ERNST-FRIEDER BERLIN	OLYMPIC DREAM 8	0/4	0	31.22
0	6	BLANKE RALE BERLIN	GOLDPERLE	0/4	0	32.3
1	15	WIESTER CHRISTIAN R.	MY DREAM 18	4/0	0	36.55
2	31	BLANKE RALF	CANDY-BLUE	4/0	0	38.39
3	20	HILGERS HANNE	TOM DOOLEY 26	0/4	0	41.85
4	2	SCHEIBNER RALF	AMIRA B 3	4/1	0	43.53
5	33	GERMAIN ARNAUD	SANDREO BELLEETOILE Z	8/0	0	34.17
6	28	LORENZ PETER	UNAI	15/0	0	41.82
7	30	ENGELKE BERNWARD	VINCENT RED	4/18	0	56.64
8	42	BUSBANI PIETRO ROMA B	FAIRFAX NIEUWMOED	22/11	0	53.44
P.	39	SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO	KADANA H	N.P.	0	0